
S.L.                        PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

1 GEMS ENGLISH READER RATNA SAGAR

2 ENHANCED COLLONS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COM. COLLINS

3 MALHAAR NCERT

4 BHASHA ADHIGAM EVAM Vyakaran Prachi[India) 

5 GANIT PRAKASH NCERT

6 TOGETHER WITH MATHEMATICS BUZZ RACHNA SAGAR

7 SCIENCE NCERT

8 EXPLORING SCIENCE MEGAMIND

9 HISTORY - OUR PASTS -1

10 CIVICS - SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE - 1

11 GEOGRAPHY - THE EARTH OUR HABITAT

12 Deepakam : Prathamo Bhaag Sanskrit 

13 DEEPAKAM KARYA PUSTIKASAH RACHNA SAGAR

14 WONDERS OF GK -6 TUK PUBLICATION

15 D - CODE: Windows 10 And MS Office - 2016 -6TH KIPS

16 My big book of values -6 RATNA SAGAR

17 Artist in Me - 6 EDUSAARTHI

S.L.                       PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

1 GEMS ENGLISH READER RATNA SAGAR

2 ENHANCED COLLONS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COM. COLLINS

3 VASANT NCERT

4 BAL MAHABHARAT NCERT

5 BHASHA ADHIGAM EVAM Vyakaran Prachi[India) 

6 MATHEMATICS NCERT

7 TOGETHER WITH MATHEMATICS BUZZ RACHNA SAGAR

8 SCIENCE NCERT

9 EXPLORING SCIENCE MEGAMIND

10 HISTORY - OUR PASTS -1

11 CIVICS - SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE - 1

12 GEOGRAPHY - THE EARTH OUR HABITAT

13 RUCHIRA

14 RUCHIRA SANSKRIT KARYA PUSTIKA SAH RACHNA SAGAR

15 WONDERS OF GK -7 TUK PUBLICATION

16 D - CODE: Windows 10 And MS Office - 2016-7TH KIPS

17 My big book of values-7 RATNA SAGAR

18 Artist in Me - 7 EDUSAARTHI
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NCERT

CLASS - 7



S.L.
                          PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

1 GEMS ENGLISH READER RATNA SAGAR

2 ENHANCED COLLONS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMP0. COLLINS

3 VASANT NCERT

4 BHARAT KI KHOJ NCERT

5 BHASHA ADHIGAM EVAM Vyakaran Prachi[India) 

6 MATHEMATICS NCERT

7 TOGETHER WITH MATHEMATICS BUZZ RACHNA SAGAR

8 SCIENCE NCERT

9 EXPLORING SCIENCE MEGAMIND

10 HISTORY - OUR PASTS -1

11 CIVICS - SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE - 1

12 GEOGRAPHY - THE EARTH OUR HABITAT

13 RUCHIRA

14 RUCHIRA SANSKRIT KARYA PUSTIKA SAH RACHNA SAGAR

15 WONDERS OF GK -8 TUK PUBLICATION

16 D - CODE: Windows 10 And MS Office - 2016 -8TH KIPS

17 My big book of values-8 RATNA SAGAR

18 Artist in Me - 8 EDUSAARTHI
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NCERT
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